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Dessert Menu

Sticky Toffee Pudding gf

served with clotted cream

Treacle Tart
served with clotted cream

Chef’s Crumble gf & vg available
served with vanilla ice cream or custard

Chocolate Pot
served with whipped cream & toasted pistachios

Chocolate Fudge Cake

served with ice cream

Three Scoops of Ice Creams gf

choose from vanilla bean, strawberries & clotted cream,

chocolate, oreo or caramel & honeycomb

8.50

7.95

8.50

8.50

8.50

4.95

Please ensure you inform your server of any food allergies, intolerances

or special dietary requirements at time of ordering
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